YELLOW MEDICINE SWCD VENDOR LIST

PRIMARY WORK:

Habitat Services

Tree Services
Lawn & Tree Service

Tree Removal

Cover Crops Applicators

Aerial:

Drill:

Highboy Seeding:

Seed

Seed/Seeding

Broadcast Seeder Rental

Name

Conservation Spc. Inc.

Dambroten Conservation Land
Maintenance Services

FDCE-CRP Services
Lincoln SWCD
MN Native Landscapes,LLC

Native Resource Preservation LLC
Nat. Resource Restoration

Prairie Land Professionals

Prairie Restorations Inc.

Plotz Timber Harvest LLC
Midwest Natural Resources
Native Resource Preservation

Native Resource Preservation

SWCD OFFICE 320-669-4442 x3

Contact person
Duwayne Dietrich
Dean Dambroten
Joe Dambroten
Ryan Dambroten
Tom Schwartz

Josh Resinger

Seth Kaduce
Craig Andresen
Brad Gatzlaff

Curtis H. Plotz
Scott Milburn
Josh Peterson

Justin Arends
Zack Fletcher

Josh Peterson

Dambroten Conservation Land Maintenance Services

Anderson Aerial Spraying Service
Aerial Spraying Inc.
Arnt Aerial Spraying/Seeding

Native Resource Preservation

Custom Conservation Services

Custom Farms

Agassiz Seed & Supply
Albert Lea Seed House
All Native Seed, LLC

Carlson Prairie Seed Farm

Paul Anderson
Dale Hardy
Jim Arnt

Jeff Konn

Tim Miller
Josh Peterson

Dan & Bob Stevens
Bryan & Lauren Biegler
Joel Timm

Corey Van Stelten

Scott Davis

Dave Barnes

Mike Ratzlaff

Dambroten Conservation Land Maintenance Services

Falk Seed Farm

Farm & Ranch Seed...Inc.
Feder's Prairie Seed Co.
Milborn Seeds

Minnesota Ag Services
Morning Sky Greenery
Prairie Moon Nursery
Shooting Star Native Seeds
Shooting Star Native Seeds

Wood Lake Equity Elevator

Jeff Konn Seed Sales

Northland Erosion Control, LLC

Yellow Medicine SWCD

Prescribed & Controlled Burning

Jim Falk

Colin Geppert
Dorian Gatchell

Sally Finzel

Dennis Pederson

Patrick Hennen
Jeff Konn

Daniel Tiffany

Evan Knudson

Joe Dambroten
Denise Christiansen
Tim Miller

Kurt Johnson

Phone

218-342-3078
320-522-0983
320-522-0977
320-314-2840
507-312-3247
507-694-1630
763-295-0010

763-258-7786
651-636-3462
507-838-6198
800-837-5986
507-640-2503
612-310-6260
320-428-2948

507-476-2164
218-821-7707

320-428-2948

<100 mi Location

NO
YES

NO
YES
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES

YES
NO

YES

Vergas, MN
Sacred Heart MN

FDCE- CRP
Ivanhoe, MN
Ostego, MN

Madison, MN
New Brighton, MN
Northfield, MN
Princeton, MN
Cottonwood, MN
St. Paul, MN
Clarkfield, MN

Canby, MN
Central MN

Clarkfield, MN

see Habitat Services section for contact info

507-223-7929
320-523-2186
507-360-8716
507-282-6299

507-282-7371
320-428-2948

507-828-5983
507-920-8186
507-640-1467
507-920-8628

701-261-8581
800-352-5247
888-224-2004

877-733-3087

see Habitat Services section

605-874-2570
507-526-3049
605-697-6306
320-981-0161
320-795-6234
866-417-8156
507-498-3944
320-905-9403

507-485-3153

507-829-8939
507-828-6299
507-640-0993
320-226-9773
320-522-0977

507-828-7371

320-669-4442

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Canby, MN
Olivia, MN
Worthington, MN
Marshall, MN

Canby, MN
Clarkfield, MN

Hanley Falls, MN
Lake Wilson, MN
Wood Lake, MN
Edgerton, MN

West Fargo, ND
Albert Lea, MN
Mankato & St. Cloud

Lake Bronson

for contact info
Hwy. 9 Murdock, MN
Clear Lake, SD

Blue Earth, MN
Brookings, SD
Granite Falls, MN
Morris, MN

Winona, MN

Spring Grove, MN
Montevideo, MN

Wood Lake, MN

Ghent, MN
Marshall, MN
Redwood Falls, MN
Granite Falls, MN
Sacred Heart, MN
Walnut Grove, MN
Canby, MN

Clarkfield, MN

Updated: JUNE, 2021

Website or E-mail

csivergas@arvig.net

tom@fdcenterprises.com

mnnativelandscapes.com
inffo@MNLcorp.com
seth.kaduce@nativeresourcepreservation.com

candresen@comcast.net

prairieresto.com

scott.milburn@mnrinc.us
josh.peterson@nrp.eco

jarends1985@gmail.com
zfletch185@gmail.com

josh.peterson@nrp.eco

josh.peterson@nrp.eco

bryan.biegler@gmail.com

agassizseed.com  scott@agassizseed.com
alseed.com
www.allnativeseed.com

info.shootingstarnativeseed.com

falkseed.com

federprairieseed.com
ColinG@milbornseeds.com
dhgatchell@mnagservices.com
morningskygreenery.com
prairiemoon.com
WWW.SSNs.com

dennis@shootingstarnativeseed.com

pathennen6l@gmail.com

dtiff@redred.com

denise.northlandec@gmail.com

kurt.johnson@co.ym.mn.gov

**CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT FOR PRESCRIBED AND CONTROLLED BURNING**
IF YOUR NAME IS NOT ON THIS LIST OR THE INFO IS INCORRECT; PLEASE CONTACT THE YELLOW MEDICINE SWCD NOW!

www.fdcenterprises.com
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